
ITALIAN DESSERT WINE & PORT
Served by 75ml glass

I CAPITELLI Anselmi (Veneto) 
PASSITO DI NOTO Planeta (Sicilia) 
VIN SANTO DRY (Toscana)
ALEATICO DI PUGLIA Candido Red (P uglia) 
TAYLOR’S Late Bottled Vintage 2016

Gls 
Gls 
Gls 
Gls 
Gls

11.80
9.65
5.95
7.55
8.00

I FORMAGGI
Italian Cheese £ 12.50  All 

GORGONZOLA  -  Cows milk, soft,  fruity & richly blue veined 
PECORINO - Sheeps mi lk, f irm  cheese, stra w  colo ur,  rich i n f lavou r 
PROVO LONE  - Co w s milk,  s emi- h ard,  sharp & piquan t flavour, matured for 4 months 

GRAPPE - ITALIAN BRANDIES
Served by 25ml glass

PROSECCO GRAPPA Bottega Veneto
Il MOSCATO Nonino Friuli 
AMARONE GRAPPA RISERVA Bottega Veneto
PICOLIT GRAPPA CRU Nonino Friuli
BRANDY BLACK LABEL Vecchia Romagna 

£ 5.00
6.50
7.50

     9.75
6.50

Btl  375ml   £ 58.9 5
63.5 0
38.0 0
49.8 0

Btl 500ml 
Btl 500ml 
Btl 500ml 
Btl   750ml 54.00

DOLCI - GELATI - SORBETTI
Desserts - Ice Cream - Sorbets £ 8.00 each

TIRAMISU AL CAFFE’ RISTRETTO 
Traditional tiramisu, contains dairy products

CAPRESE BIANCA 
Almond, lemon & white chocolate torte, gluten free, contains nuts, dairy products & eggs

CHOCOLATE NEMESIS 
Gluten free, flour less, part mousse & part souffle’, contains eggs & dairy products

CREMA BRUCIATA 
Crème brûlée, contains dairy products & eggs, gluten free

CASSATA ICE CREAM LAYERED 
Contains nuts dairy ice cream

CAPPUCCINO - WHITE - LATTE - ESPRESSO
AMERICANO - DECAFFEINATED & TEAS
£3.35 each




